Fibre Optic Scribes and Polishers

ProsKit®

Kit contains:

MicroScope(200x)

Side Cutter

Ceramic scissors
Stripper

Kevlar cutter

Universal syringe

SC and ST polishing disks
Utility Storage Box
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@ Carry zipper case.
@ Side Cutter

Miftrs.

List No.

Fibre Optic Tool Kit
1PK-940KN

Fibre Continuity Tester
MT-7050N

Carbide Fibre Scribe
DK-2026N

Fibre Optic Stripper
8PK-326

Foam Swabs Cleaning Kit (10xSwabs, cleaning cloth + cleaning liquid)

8PK-C002
Polishing Disks
1FB-ST

1FB-SC

Optics cleaning kit (10xSwabs, cloth and fluid)

Crimp tool (0.42", 0.68", 0.133", 0.162", 0.195")

Order Code

150-4093

150-4088

150-4087

150-4091

150-4092

150-4089
150-4090

Price Each

491103



