Fibre Optic Scribes and Polishers

ProsKit°





- Kit contains:

 Optics cleaning kit (10xSwabs, cloth and fluid)

 MicroScope(200x)

 Side Cutter

 Ceramic scissors

- Ceramic scissors
 Stripper
 Kevlar cutter
 Universal syringe
 SC and ST polishing disks
 Utility Storage Box
 Crimp tool (0.42", 0.68", 0.133", 0.162", 0.195")
 Carry zipper case.
 Side Cutter

491103

		101100
Mftrs. List No.	Order Code	Price Each
Fibre Optic Tool Kit 1PK-940KN	150-4093	
Fibre Continuity Tester MT-7050N	150-4088	
Carbide Fibre Scribe DK-2026N	150-4087	
Fibre Optic Stripper 8PK-326	150-4091	
Foam Swabs Cleaning Kit (10xSwabs, c 8PK-C002	leaning cloth + cleaning liquid) 150-4092	
Polishing Disks 1FB-ST 1FB-SC	150-4089 150-4090	